XL-LG11389PM-en-US Rev G   03-2018    Amendments and errors reserved. © SAF-HOLLAND, Inc.
MARK V / MARK V HD - Exploded View
35
15
13
8
9
12

1-58
XL-LG11389PM-en-US Rev G   03-2018    Amendments and errors reserved. © SAF-HOLLAND, Inc.
MARK V - Ordering Code
X X X
LG XSET
INDIV. LEG XA -
CRANK S/A
NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION
0 XA-V-90-0 8 XA-V-90-8
1 XA-V-90-1 9 XA-V-90-10
2 XA-V-90-2 A XA-V-90-11
3 XA-V-90-3 B XA-V-90-12
4 XA-V-90-4 C XA-V-90-146
5 XA-V-90-5 H XA-S0208
6 XA-V-90-6 Q XA-V-90-13
7 XA-V-90-7 X Delete
FOOT TYPE
NO. FOOT TYPE DESCRIPTION NO. FOOT TYPE DESCRIPTION
01 Self-Leveling DIA 12” 10 No Footware ---
02 Shock-Foot DIA 10” 12 HD Self-Leveling 14”x 14”